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Product Benefits & Features

OptiSpace, for more storage

This large fridge is designed for family life, with lots of functional storage
options. The crisper, chiller and fridge boxes can all easily be detached and
removed to make more room and suit your specific needs.

It’s easy to store items with full width vegetable drawers
Now you can easily organise your bigger fruits and longer veggies any way
you want using the full width vegetable drawers.
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More space for larger items

With the Bright Series 20 OptiSpace fridge you get a spacious interior with
room for large items like cakes, and tall items like bottles. You can also make
more space with easily removable shelves and drawers.

* 1 extra large salad drawer

« 1 full width covered dairy compartment

+ 3 full width glass shelves for flexible storage
* Removeable egg tray

» Large capacity fresh food storage space

» A+ energy rating

+ Adjustable temperature controls

* Hinge type: Fixed door on door

» 136 litre gross fridge capacity

* CFC & HFC-free and environmentally friendly
* Interior light

* Built in refrigerator

* Drawers : 1, Full Width Transpar. Plast

» Automatic evaporator

+ Adjustable feet at front for uneven floor conditions
* Reversible door

* Bottle shelf with holder

* Climate class: SN-N-ST

+ Auto fridge defrost

* Egg trays: 1 for 6 eggs

* Reversible door
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Product Specification

Product Number Code

EAN number

Energy class

Built In Width (mm)

Built In Height (mm)

Built In Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Annual energy consumption (kWh)
Net capacity refrigerator ([)

Net capacity star compartment (1)
Voltage

Net Weight

933 024 095
7332543759101
A
600
820
550
819
596
547
118
133
0
230-240
32.95
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