



## More space for larger items

With the Bright Series 20 OptiSpace fridge you get a spacious interior with room for large items like cakes, and tall items like bottles. You can also make more space with easily removable shelves and drawers.

### **Product Benefits & Features**

### OptiSpace, for more storage

This large fridge is designed for family life, with lots of functional storage options. The crisper, chiller and fridge boxes can all easily be detached and removed to make more room and suit your specific needs.

### It's easy to store items with full width vegetable drawers

Now you can easily organise your bigger fruits and longer veggies any way you want using the full width vegetable drawers.

- 1 extra large salad drawer
- 1 full width covered dairy compartment

- 3 full width glass shelves for flexible storage
  Removeable egg tray
  Large capacity fresh food storage space
- A+ energy rating
- Adjustable temperature controls
- · Hinge type: Fixed door on door
- 136 litre gross fridge capacity
  CFC & HFC-free and environmentally friendly
- · Interior light
- Built in refrigerator
- Drawers : 1, Full Width Transpar. Plast
- · Automatic evaporator
- · Adjustable feet at front for uneven floor conditions
- · Reversible door
- Bottle shelf with holder
- Climate class: SN-N-STAuto fridge defrost
- Egg trays: 1 for 6 eggs
- · Reversible door



# **Product Specification**

Product Number Code	933 024 095
EAN number	7332543759101
Energy class	Α
Built In Width (mm)	600
Built In Height (mm)	820
Built In Depth (mm)	550
Height (mm)	819
Width (mm)	596
Depth (mm)	547
Annual energy consumption (kWh)	118
Net capacity refrigerator ( )	133
Net capacity star compartment (I)	0
Voltage	230-240
Net Weight	32.95